

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3889/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2009 in CRLA No.
454/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MADAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With appln(s) for bail)
(for final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Nasir Ahmad, Adv.
Mr.Syed B., Adv.
Mr.Izhar Ahmad, Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner is not ready.

List the matter immediately after summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt. Registrar