

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3889/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2009 in CRLA No.454/1998,
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MADAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With appln(s) for bail)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.B. Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel for the petitioners submits that he has
been unwell and requests for adjournment.
Let the matter stand over for four weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

| |