

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP.NO. 15762/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 286 OF 2013

MADAN SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 02/09/2013 This CRLMP was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv. for
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, A.A.G.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Criminal Miscellaneous Petition on September 6,
2013.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|