

j

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 12687/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 286/2013

MADAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)/  
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 14/07/2014 This CRLMP was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)/  
For Applicant(s)

Mr. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.  
Ms. Vasundhera, Adv.  
Mr. Samrat Jasra, Adv.  
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

is for Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No. 12687 of 2014  
grant of bail filed by appellant Nos. 1 and 2  
rejected.

Criminal Appeal is directed to be listed for final  
hearing within one year from today.

If Criminal Appeal is not heard within one year from  
today, the applicants are granted liberty to renew t

heir application for bail.  
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajesh Dham  
Date: 2014.07.15  
14:21:43 IST  
Reason:

(RAJESH DHAM)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER